70 Wichita Clutch  800-964-3262 .....P-1100-WC      10/14
Tension Brakes/Very High Heat Capacity
AquaMaKKs™ clutches and brakes are
pneumatically or hydraulically controlled and water
cooled. They consist of a series of alternating friction
discs and water jackets. Torque is transmitted by
applying axial force from the pneumatic, hydraulic,
or spring set actuator. Copper wear plates are used

Sequential
Number
Ordering Number System
        F Length
Model Size Assembly
A Length B Diameter C Length D Length E Length
 OD ID
    ATD- Number in. (mm.) in. (mm.) in. (mm.) in. (mm.) in. (mm.) in. (mm.) in. (mm.)
KKB119AM 7-119AM-W-1005 12.35 314 28.3 719 4.13 105 1.25 32 3.75 95 23.25 591 18.25 464
KKB219AM 7-219AM-W-1302 17.09 434 28.3 719 8.97 228 1.25 32 6.88 175 23.25 591 18.25 464
KKB319AM 7-319AM-W-1303 21.58 548 28.3 719 13.39 340 1.25 32 10.88 276 23.25 591 18.25 464
KKB419AM 7-419AM-W-1300 26.07 662 28.3 719 17.88 454 1.25 32 13.75 349 23.25 591 18.25 464
KKB125AM 7-125AM-W-1003 13.75 349 34.12 867 5.49 139 1.38 35 4.88 124 30 762 24.38 619
KKB225AM 7-225AM-W-1300 18.86 479 34.12 867 10.32 262 1.38 35 10.01 254 30 762 24.38 619
KKB325AM 7-325AM-W-1300 23.99 609 34.12 867 16.39 416 1.38 35 14.57 370 30 762 24.38 619
KKB425AM 7-425AM-W-1300 29.42 747 34.12 867 20.66 525 1.38 35 18.32 465 30 762 24.38 467
KKB136AM 7-136AM-W-1000 15 381 45.51 1156 5 127 2.36 60 7.36 187 44.5 1130 18.38 467
KKB236AM 7-236AM-W-1301 21.28 541 45.51 1156 10 254 2.36 60 11.36 289 44.5 1130 18.38 467
KKB336AM 7-336AM-W-1301 26.76 680 45.51 1156 17.05 433 2.36 60 15.36 390 44.5 1130 18.38 467
KKB436AM 7-436AM-W-1301 32.79 833 45.51 1156 23.16 588 2.36 60 20.36 517 44.5 1130 18.38 467
 KKB119AM   7-119AM-W-1005 55,440 83,000 6,259   9,371 185 138  5.56 141 1200
KKB219AM 7-219AM-W-1302 110,880 166,000 12,518 18,741 370 276 5.63 143 1200
KKB319AM 7-319AM-W-1303 166,320 249,000 18,778 28,112 555 414 6.13 156 1200
KKB419AM 7-419AM-W-1300 221,760 332,000 25,037 37,483 740 552 6.13 156 1200
KKB125AM 7-125AM-W-1003 132,000 165,000 14,903 18,629 400 298 7.25 184 935
KKB225AM 7-225AM-W-1300 264,000 330,000 29,806 37,257 800 596 7.38 187 935
KKB325AM 7-325AM-W-1300 396,000 495,000 44,708 55,886 1200 895 7.38 187 935
KKB425AM 7-425AM-W-1300 528,000 660,000 59,611 74,514 1600 1193 9.38 238 935
KKB136AM 7-136AM-W-1000 319,344 399,000 36,054 45,047 850 634 11.25 286 640
KKB236AM 7-236AM-W-1301 638,688 798,000 72,108 90,094 1700 1268 11.75 298 640
KKB336AM 7-336AM-W-1301 958,032 1,197,000 108,162 135,141 2550 1901 11.75 298 640
KKB436AM 7-436AM-W-1301 1,277,376 1,596,000 144,216 180,188 3400 2535 11.75 298 640
Model Size
ATD
Assembly
Number
"Dynamic Torque Capacity with Standard Linings
(optional linings available)”
Heat Capacity
Parallel Water
Hosing
Max Bore
Rect. Key
Max Drive
Plate
Rotating
Speed
RPM
lb.in. Nm
80 PSI 100 PSI 5.5 BAR 7 BAR HP kW in (mm)
AquaMakks
Specifications
Model
 ∅A ∅B ∅C Hole Circle # Holes PLT THK
 in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) Qty. in. (mm)
KKB 19AM 28.3 719 11 279 0.656 17 22 559 10 1.63 41
KKB 25AM 34.12 867 16.7 424 0.656 17 28.75 730 10 1.63 41
KKB 36AM 45.51 1156 16.5 419 1.06 27 42 1067 10 1.61 41
Mounting Hole Pattern
B
A
Mounting Hole Pattern
AquaMaKKs
10 X ØC
ØA
ØB